

## MML Investments Limited Website Terms of Use Policy

we are primarily developers who acquire sites, with and without planning...



Website Terms of Use Policy

PLEASE READ THESE TERMS OF USE CAREFULLY BEFORE USING THIS SITE.

By using this website, you agree to be bound to these terms of use. If you don't agree to these terms, please leave the site now. Copyright of all information within this website belongs to MML Investments Limited.

## **License Disclaimer**

Nothing on the this website shall be construed as inferring or conferring any license or agreement under any of MML Investments Limited or any third party's intellectual property rights, whether implied or otherwise.

## **Content and Liability Disclaimer**

MML Investments Limited shall not be responsible for any errors or omissions contained in this website, and reserves the right to make changes without notice.

In no event shall MML Investments Limited be liable for any damages whatsoever. In particular the MML Investments Limited or the information contained in it, whether such damages arise in contract, negligence, tort, under statute, in equity, at law or otherwise.

## **Data Protection**

All information submitted to MML Investments Limited via this website is done so freely of any obligations under any data protection legislation. MML Investments Limited will not transmit said information to any third party without the express written permission of the original owner of said data. MML Investments Limited reserves the right to monitor activity of this website for the purposes of quality control. Such information will not be distributed to third parties.

Nilesh Samani Director MML/WP/06/2016 Issue 1

MML Investments Limited 80 Commercial Square Freemens Common, Leicester LE2 7SR. Tel: 0116 2557691 Email: enquiries@mmlinvestments.com Web: www.mmlinvestments.com **Contacts:** Sanjay Lakhani David Gregory

07711 102310 07802 984866 Email: sanjay@mmlinvestments.com david@mmlinvestments.com